
989-300 02-05 Civic SI BOM
Item No. Description QTY Item No. Description QTY
988-109 TENSIONER ASSEMBLY 1 988-928 HARDWARE AND HOSE BAG 1
051-206      BOLT, HEX, M6 X 1.0 X 70 1 051-016      CABLE TIE, 4IN. 8
051-215      SPACER, SHOULDER 1 051-135      BOLT,HEX FLANGE,M8 X 1.25 X 40 2
051-219      T-NUT, TENSIONER BOLTS 1 051-142      HOSE BARB, 5/32 VACUUM 2
051-359      NUT, STANDARD HEX, M6 X 1.0 1 051-151      VACUUM CAP, 5/32 1
051-627      PULLEY, 2.0IN IDLER, NYLON 1 051-207      SCREW, AHCS, M8 X 1.25 X 25 4
051-788      BOLT, HEX M10 X 1.5 X 40 1 051-505      BOLT,HEX FLANGE,M8 X 1.25 X 25 8
051-861      BOLT,HEX FLANGE,M8 X 1.25 X 40 2 051-528      GASKET,GEN3 S/C-TB ADAPTER 1
052-293      BOLT,HEX FLANGE,M8 X 1.25 X 70 1 052-382      BELT, 5070630 1
052-328      CASTING, BELT TENSIONER 1 051-680      HOSE BARB, 3/8 VACUUM 2
052-331      SPACER, IDLER, .325 1 052-327      MANIFOLD, SUPERCHARGER INLET 1
052-377      SCREW, AHCS, M6 X 1.0 X 10 1 052-167      GASKET, INTAKE MANIFOLD 1
988-353 INTAKE & SUPERCHARGER ASSEMBLY 1 051-190      CLAMP, HOSE, SAE NO. 8 1
051-016      CABLE TIE, 4IN. 1 051-260      HOSE, PCV, 3/8 IN ID, BULK 24
051-074      WASHER, FLAT, M8 1 051-320      ELBOW,VACUUM, 1/8X11/64X90 DEG 1
051-075      WASHER, LOCK, M8 1 163-655      HOSE, VACUUM, BLACK PLASTIC 10
051-121      SCREW, SHCS, M6 X 1.0 X 16 4 051-473      JR WARRANTY CARD 1
051-142      HOSE BARB. 7/32 VACUUM 2 052-010      STICKER, PREMIUM FUEL REQUIRED 1
051-144      HOSE, SILICONE, 1.5 ID X 1.25 2 052-282      CARB E.O. STICKER 1
051-151      VACUUM CAP, 5/32 1 052-355      STICKER, AIR TEMP. SENSOR 2
051-189      CLAMP, HOSE, NARROW BAND 4 052-356      STICKER, MAP SENSOR 2
051-207      SCREW, AHCS, M8 X 1.25 X 25 4 052-357      STICKER, TPS 2
051-529      GASKET, JR BYPASS-MANIFOLD 1 052-358      STICKER, IAC VALVE 2
051-551      HOSE, VACUUM, 7/32, BULK 14 052-359      STICKER, EVAP. SOLENOID 2
051-553      RETAINING CLIP, 7/32 VACUUM 1 052-333      DFMM - CIVIC SI 2002 1
051-680      HOSE BARB, 3/8 VACUUM 1
052-032      TUBE, BYPASS 1 All parts indented come with the item above
052-160      S/C JR M62CW, NO NOSE PULLEY 1
052-179      GASKET, JR62 S/C TO INTAKE 1 For pricing on any Jackson Racing components go to 
052-326      MANIFOLD, INTAKE, CIVIC SI 1 order by part number and enter the part number you are 
052-329      PULLEY, S/C 4.4 7-RIB 1 interested in.
052-378      BYPASS VALVE, PORT OUT 1
052-386      BOLT, HEX, M8 X 1.25 X 100 1


	Sheet1

